10:00

10:15

10:30

10:55

11:20

11:35

11:50

12:35

1:00

MASSACHUSETTS LAND TRUST COALITION

Steering Committee Meeting Agenda
December 13, 2018 10:00 AM - 1:00 PM
Brigham Hill Community Farm Barn
37 Wheeler Road, North Grafton, MA 01536

Call to Order- Kathy Orlando, Steering Committee Chair
Welcome and Introductions
Review of Minutes (available to members at http://massland.org/steering-committee)

Requested 2019 Steering Committee Topics

MassLand Update

State Agency Update

Legislative Advocacy

Workgroup and Subcommittee Updates

Guest Presentation: Impacts of permanent protection of private lands on forest loss
and development in Massachusetts—Dr. Christoph Nolte, Assistant Professor,
Boston University Department of Earth & Environment

Nominating Committee Discussion

Adjourn


http://massland.org/steering-committee

