

## **Steering Committee Meeting Agenda**

December 13, 2018 10:00 AM – 1:00 PM Brigham Hill Community Farm Barn 37 Wheeler Road, North Grafton, MA 01536

10:00	Call to Order – Kathy Orlando, Steering Committee Chair Welcome and Introductions
10:15	Review of Minutes (available to members at <a href="http://massland.org/steering-committee">http://massland.org/steering-committee</a> )  Requested 2019 Steering Committee Topics
10.15	requested 2019 Steering Committee Topics
10:30	MassLand Update
10:55	State Agency Update
11:20	Legislative Advocacy
11:35	Workgroup and Subcommittee Updates
11:50	Guest Presentation: Impacts of permanent protection of private lands on forest loss and development in Massachusetts—Dr. Christoph Nolte, Assistant Professor, Boston University Department of Earth & Environment
12:35	Nominating Committee Discussion
1:00	<u>Adjourn</u>